Union Township Board of Supervisors
Meeting Agenda
June 8, 2009
1. Call to Order:

2. Pledge of Allegiance:

3. Public Comments on Agenda Items — Please sign the book for public comments

4. Approval of Minutes from May 11, 2009

5. Departmental Reports:
Zoning/Code Enforcement
Road
Engineer
Solicitor
Elrama Volunteer Fire Department

Payroll Road Office Supervisors TOTAL Gross Pay
#10-May 15, 2009 $4,770.40 $9,104.54 -0- $13,874.94
#11-May 29, 2009 $4,831.04 $3,078.57 $500.00 $8,409.61

General Fund Bills presented as of 06-08-09: $34, 710.56
6. Old Business
U Elrama Sewage Project:

-Approve Guyer Bros. payment #6

-Approve Dennis Makel Payment

-Approve KAG payment

-Approve MB&R Change Order

-Approve addendum to Jones Easement
Open Bids for Bituminous Patching Material
Open Bids for Paving Project
Open Bids for Solid Waste and Recycling Contract
McChain Road Landslide Issue
Adopt Ordinance 2003-9-Traffic Ordinance
Tap-In Agreement with Jefferson Hills
Approve BCO Services Agreement
Trax Zoning Appeal-June 18, 2009

Uodooooo

7. New Business

O Mon Valley Progress Council Meeting-June 15, 2009. RSVP by 6 11-09

U Accept resignation of David Stoehr-ZHB

U Appoint ZHB member

O Approve Zambelli fireworks-Finleyville VFD

O Approve purchase of Approved Playground mulch

8.  Public Comment — Please sign the book for public comments

9. Executive Session

10. Adjournment




